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First/Last Day of School Teacher Work Day- No Students Early Release Day

School Closed/Holiday Mental Health Wednesday- Early Release 

Aug. 12 (Mon.)- First Day of School Jan. 6 (Mon.)- Staff Professional Development/Student Holiday (no school)
Aug. 21 (Wed.)- Mental Health Wednesday/Student Early Release Jan. 20 (Mon.)- MLK Day/All Schools and Main Office Closed 
Sept. 2 (Mon.)- Labor Day/All Schools and Main Office Closed Jan. 22 (Wed.)- Mental Health Wednesday/Student Early Release 
Sept. 18 (Wed.)- Mental Health Wednesday/Student Early Release Feb. 17 (Mon.)- Staff Professional Development/Student Holiday (no school)
Oct. 10-11 (Thur.-Fri.)- Fair Days/All Schools and Main Office Closed Feb. 19 (Wed.)- Mental Health Wednesday/Student Early Release 
Oct. 14 (Mon.)- Staff Professional Development/Student Holiday (no school) Mar. 10 -14 (Mon.-Fri.)- Spring Break/All Schools and Main Office Closed 
Nov. 20 (Wed.)- Mental Health Wednesday/Student Early Release Mar. 19 (Wed.)- Mental Health Wednesday/Student Early Release 
Nov. 25-29 (Mon.-Fri.)- Thanksgiving Break/All Schools and Main Office Closed April 16 (Wed.)- Mental Health Wednesday/Student Early Release 
Dec. 18 (Wed.)- Mental Health Wednesday/Student Early Release April 18 (Fri.)- Good Friday/All Schools and Main Office Closed 
Dec. 20 (Fri.)- Student Early Release May 21 (Wed.)- Mental Health Wednesday/Student Early Release 
Dec. 23- Jan. 3 (Mon.-Fri.)- Winter Break/All Schools and Main Office Closed May 23 (Fri.)- Last Day of School/Student Early Release 

May 26 (Mon.)- Memorial Day/All Schools and Main Office Closed 
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